Kasey Dunaski

Theatre Technician / Scenic Artist / Stage Manager (EMC)

402-309-3373 | kdunaski@gmail.com

Theatre Technician
2025-2026 Season
A Midsummer Night in the OC
Pride and Prejudice (One Act Version)
The Prom
2024-2025 Season
The Legend of Sleepy Hollow
Antigone
Guys and Dolls
2023-2024 Season
The Mouse that Roared
Superheroes
The Addams Family Musical
2022-2023 Season
SeussOdyssey
Radium Girls
Mamma Mia
Space Girl

Stage Manager
Sesame Street’s Bay of Play

Dia de los Muertos Pathway

Home

Freedom Songs

The Incredible Jungle Journey of Fenda Maria
Remember the Time Before the Last Time
Fannie Lou Hamer: Speak on It

A Thousand Words

Dutchman

Scenic Artist

The Legend of Georgia McBride
Dutchman

Lord of the Flies

Avenue Q

Abigail/1702

Education

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

SeaWorld
Sea World
Ron Himes
Ron Himes
Vivian Watt
Ron Himes
Ron Himes
Andy Park
Ron Himes

Marty Wolff
Jeff Stander
Alexa Axthelm
Andrea Wagner
Alexa Axthelm

kaseydunaski.com

Lincoln Public Schools

Lincoln Public Schools

Lincoln Public Schools

Lincoln Public Schools

San Antonio

San Antonio

The Black Rep

The Black Rep

The Black Rep

Washington University, STL
The Black Rep

Nebraska Repertory Theatre
Nebraska Repertory Theatre

Nebraska Repertory Theatre
Nebraska Repertory Theatre
Nebraska Repertory Theatre
Nebraska Repertory Theatre
Nebraska Repertory Theatre

2025/26

2024/25

2023/24

2022/23

2021/22
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019

2019
2019
2018
2018
2017

BFA in Design/Technical Production: Johnny Carson School of Theatre & Film: University of Nebraska - Lincoln

(Graduated: May 2020)

MA in Arts Management: Weitzenhoffer College of Fine Arts: University of Oklahoma (Expected Graduation: May 2026)

Skills and Additional Qualifications

Scenery Faux Finishes Carpentry
Fabric Work Hand Stitching Sewing Machine
CAD Programs Vectorworks LightWright 6
Lighting Consoles ETC Ion ETC Element
Audio/Visual QLab ProTools
Design Scenic Costuming
Vehicles Valid NE Driver’s License Parade Float
Misc. Personnel Scheduling Read Music

Styrofoam Carving
Embroidery Machine

ETC Expression
Props

Hand Drafting

Patterning

Lighting



