Kasey Dunaski

Theatre Technician / Scenic Artist / Stage Manager (EMC)

402-309-3373 | kdunaski@gmail.com

kaseydunaski.com

Theatre Technician 2025-2026 Season A Midsummer Night in the OC Pride and Prejudice (One Act Version)	Lincoln High School	Lincoln Public Schools	2025/26
The Prom 2024-2025 Season The Legend of Sleepy Hollow Antigone	Lincoln High School	Lincoln Public Schools	2024/25
Guys and Dolls 2023-2024 Season The Mouse that Roared Superheroes	Lincoln High School	Lincoln Public Schools	2023/24
The Addams Family Musical 2022-2023 Season SeussOdyssey Radium Girls Mamma Mia Space Girl	Lincoln High School	Lincoln Public Schools	2022/23
Stage Manager			
Sesame Street's Bay of Play	SeaWorld	San Antonio	2021/22
Dia de los Muertos Pathway	Sea World	San Antonio	2021
Home	Ron Himes	The Black Rep	2021
Freedom Songs	Ron Himes	The Black Rep	2021
The Incredible Jungle Journey of Fenda Maria	Vivian Watt	The Black Rep	2020
Remember the Time Before the Last Time	Ron Himes	Washington University, STL	2020
Fannie Lou Hamer: Speak on It	Ron Himes	The Black Rep	2020
A Thousand Words	Andy Park	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2020
Dutchman	Ron Himes	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2019
Scenic Artist			
The Legend of Georgia McBride	Marty Wolff	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2019
Dutchman	Jeff Stander	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2019
Lord of the Flies	Alexa Axthelm	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2018
Avenue Q	Andrea Wagner	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2018
Abigail/1702	Alexa Axthelm	Nebraska Repertory Theatre	2017

Education

BFA in Design/Technical Production: Johnny Carson School of Theatre & Film: University of Nebraska - Lincoln (Graduated: May 2020)

MA in Arts Management: Weitzenhoffer College of Fine Arts: University of Oklahoma (Expected Graduation: May 2026)

Skills and Additional Qualifications

Scenery	Faux Finishes	Carpentry	Styrofoam Carving	
Fabric Work	Hand Stitching	Sewing Machine	Embroidery Machine	Patterning
CAD Programs	Vectorworks	LightWright 6		
Lighting Consoles	ETC Ion	ETC Element	ETC Expression	
Audio/Visual	QLab	ProTools		
Design	Scenic	Costuming	Props	Lighting
Vehicles	Valid NE Driver's License	Parade Float		
Misc.	Personnel Scheduling	Read Music	Hand Drafting	